

Greetings:

Congratulations on your planned new construction.

Howell Interiors is the premier Drywall Contractor in the State of Michigan.

While we specialize in residential construction, the quality of our work is appreciated by the discriminating commercial client who wants speed, value, and a turn-key contractor.

We treat every project as if it was our own home regardless of size and we do not leave until the job is completed to your satisfaction.

We have been supplying drywall installation services to the construction community for over 30 years. Our reputation for quality and value, is impeccable. In choosing Howell Interiors as your drywall contractor you can be assured we will be around to stand behind our work for years to come.

We welcome the opportunity to supply you with pricing for your new project. We would be happy to sit down with you and discuss your drywall needs and how Howell Interiors can help you meet them.

Thank you for your time and interest in Howell Interiors.

Sincerely,

Dean Drew Owner & Operator